
TVW-DVM
TruVision Double backbox mount for wedge camera (used with TVD-PPB)

Details

Suitable for the TruVision Wedge

Dual view back box

Aluminum alloy

Used with TVD-PPB

Overview

TVW-DWM TruVision Dual View Mount for Wedge Cameras (used

with TVD-PPB) allows for viewing in opposite directions. 

Used for the following cameras:

IP Wedge:

• TVW-1101

• TVW-1102

WiFi IP Wedge: 

• TVW-1103

• TVW-1104 

• TVW-1105

• TVW-1106 

• TVW-1118

• TVW-1119

• TVW-1130

Analog Wedge:

• TVW-2101



TVW-DVM
TruVision Double backbox mount for wedge camera (used with TVD-PPB)

Technical specifications

General
Bracket type Camera
Camera support type TruVision wedge domes
Bracket mounting part Mounting bracket
Mount type Wall mount, Ceiling mount
Cable management Yes

Physical
Physical dimensions 134 x 131 x 86 mm
Net weight 422 g
Colour Grey (Pantone 428c)
Material Aluminium

As a company of innovation, Carrier Fire & Security reserves the right to change product

specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit firesecurityproducts.com

online or contact your sales representative.
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